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UG & B.Ed – Regular Courses
13.0035.52 -ANITTA S T12/ENG/47Miss. Female1 51.521.500.50 -1.00

-13.0032.98LANCY JOTHI J L T12/ENG/43Miss. Female2 50.983.00 1.500.50 -
-13.0034.95 -HEMALATHA T T12/ENG/135Miss. Female3 50.451.501.00 -

13.0031.43 -MAKESH P T12/ENG/16Mr. Male4 50.432.00 2.500.50 1.00
10.0031.63SUBIN SATHYA RANI S T12/ENG/27Mrs. Female5 50.380.25 4.000.50 -4.00

-13.0034.03 -JEVISHA V T12/ENG/46Mrs. Female6 49.532.000.50 -
-10.0031.36KARUNYA J T12/ENG/24Mrs. Female7 49.363.00 4.001.00 -

13.0032.11ANGELIN BENNY Y B T12/ENG/106Miss. Female8 49.362.25 0.500.50 -1.00
-13.0031.30JOLIN NISHA R T12/ENG/140Mrs. Female9 49.303.00 1.500.50 -
-10.0036.80 -SUBINA JAQULIN S T12/ENG/19Miss. Female10 49.302.50- -
-10.0033.75BERONA D T12/ENG/53Miss. Female11 48.753.00 1.500.50 -

10.0031.74CLAMENT CHRISTANSON C T12/ENG/120Mr. Male12 48.743.00 2.500.50 -1.00
10.0033.77 -REGIN JASBIN R T12/ENG/11Mr. Male13 48.273.000.50 -1.00
10.0032.00DAYANA THOM T T12/ENG/141Mrs. Female14 48.251.75 2.50- -2.00
10.0032.11SHARMI R T12/ENG/13Miss. Female15 48.112.00 2.500.50 -1.00
10.0033.05 -ANGEL MELBIYA F T12/ENG/25Mrs. Female16 48.053.500.50 -1.00

-10.0034.93MITHUNA SHERMILIN J T12/ENG/63Miss. Female17 47.930.50 2.000.50 -
-13.0031.07BLESSY M V T12/ENG/48Miss. Female18 47.821.25 2.000.50 -
-10.0031.68BREESHA B T12/ENG/20Miss. Female19 47.683.00 2.500.50 -

10.0032.93ABISHA D T12/ENG/59Miss. Female20 47.681.75 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0033.66 -ABISHA S J T12/ENG/80Miss. Female21 47.662.500.50 -1.00
10.0031.59BERGIN GINILA C T12/ENG/54Miss. Female22 47.593.00 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0031.75AHILA G LINUS T12/ENG/100Miss. Female23 47.253.00 1.50- -1.00
10.0031.43FEBI J T12/ENG/127Mrs. Female24 46.681.75 2.000.50 -1.00
10.0030.91ANUSHA W T12/ENG/112Mrs. Female25 46.411.00 2.000.50 -2.00
10.0032.00ANGEL BENCY V R T12/ENG/49Miss. Female26 46.251.25 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0030.07LIBA S G T12/ENG/55Miss. Female27 46.073.00 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0031.53AJI SHALIKA J T12/ENG/142Miss. Female28 46.033.000.50 - -1.00

-10.0028.97CARONA JASMINE P T12/ENG/12Miss. Female29 45.973.00 3.500.50 -
10.0032.20ANLINE S J T12/ENG/35Mrs. Female30 45.950.25 2.50- -1.00
10.0031.40SAM MIN RENJITHA S T12/ENG/134Miss. Female31 45.902.50 0.500.50 -1.00
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10.0026.63 -EDITA GRACE J T12/ENG/36Mrs. Female32 45.636.500.50 -2.00
10.0030.36ANCY R T12/ENG/45Miss. Female33 45.612.25 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0029.73GOLDABLESSY M C T12/ENG/137Mrs. Female34 45.481.75 2.500.50 -1.00
10.0030.08SHEEJA RANI D T12/ENG/124Miss. Female35 45.332.75 0.50- -2.00
13.0030.71 -NISHA PAUL P M T12/ENG/119Miss. Female36 45.210.50- -1.00
10.0030.82JENEEBA S S T12/ENG/67Miss. Female37 45.071.25 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0029.50GOLDA GNANCY L T12/ENG/78Miss. Female38 45.001.00 3.50- -1.00

-10.0026.46SHYNIMOL C T12/ENG/110Mrs. Female39 44.963.00 4.501.00 -
10.0031.14SHARMILEE ROSE P T12/ENG/39Miss. Female40 44.890.75 2.00- -1.00
10.0027.57CHRISWIN REEGA R T12/ENG/2Miss. Female41 44.821.75 3.501.00 -1.00
10.0029.17SARANYA K S T12/ENG/17Miss. Female42 44.670.50 3.500.50 -1.00

-13.0030.86MINUSHA M T12/ENG/115Miss. Female43 44.610.25 0.50- -
10.0030.59BEAULA N T12/ENG/72Mrs. Female44 44.340.75 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0028.20 -JUDEWIN PAUL S T12/ENG/62Mr. Male45 44.202.500.50 -3.00
10.0030.70 -ESTHERBLESSY L T12/ENG/76Miss. Female46 44.202.000.50 -1.00
10.0029.66DEVASUJILIN D T12/ENG/144Miss. Female47 44.163.000.50 - -1.00
10.0027.57NATHIYA S T12/ENG/99Miss. Female48 44.073.00 2.000.50 -1.00
10.0030.45VIBINA V T12/ENG/51Miss. Female49 43.200.25 1.50- -1.00

-10.0025.18JASMIN RUBY R T12/ENG/10Mrs. Female50 43.183.00 4.500.50 -
10.0025.68SARONYA R T12/ENG/125Mrs. Female51 43.183.00 2.501.00 -1.00
13.0027.74ABI S T12/ENG/146Miss. Female52 42.991.25- - -1.00
10.0028.48JICKY MALAR N T12/ENG/82Miss. Female53 42.981.50 2.00- -1.00
10.0029.18BERISHMA B T12/ENG/70Miss. Female54 42.930.75 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0030.31 -DUDLEY G S T12/ENG/139Mr. Male55 42.811.000.50 -1.00
10.0026.83VASANTHI R T12/ENG/57Mrs. Female56 42.580.75 3.500.50 -1.00

-10.0031.07 -ANU M CHANDRAN T12/ENG/41Miss. Female57 42.571.50- -
10.0028.73SOWMIYA V T12/ENG/92Mrs. Female58 42.480.25 2.50- -1.00
10.0028.07ABISHA G T12/ENG/60Miss. Female59 42.320.75 2.000.50 -1.00
10.0028.95DEVA AJILIN D T12/ENG/133Mrs. Female60 42.201.25 0.500.50 -1.00

-10.0030.63 -SUJI C N T12/ENG/75Mrs. Female61 42.131.50- -
10.0030.00 -ANUSHA S T12/ENG/107Miss. Female62 42.000.500.50 -1.00
10.0025.89ARUL JONI A T12/ENG/40Miss. Female63 41.893.00 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0027.34SATHIA SALI S L T12/ENG/86Mrs. Female64 41.840.50 2.500.50 -1.00
10.0028.24EVER SHEELA V T12/ENG/102Miss. Female65 41.741.50 0.500.50 -1.00
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10.0029.57 -SATHIA ANAND W T12/ENG/130Mr. Male66 41.570.500.50 -1.00
10.0026.20RASHMIN MALAR A T12/ENG/58Miss. Female67 41.452.75 1.50- -1.00
10.0029.11 -JENISHA S T12/ENG/114Miss. Female68 41.110.500.50 -1.00

-10.0026.57 -SIBIJA L S T12/ENG/26Mrs. Female69 41.074.000.50 -
-10.0026.77ABISHA JAKULIN R T12/ENG/14Miss. Female70 41.020.75 3.50- -
-7.0027.43 -ANGELIN VINI V T12/ENG/28Miss. Female71 40.936.000.50 -

10.0027.85 -ANURANJU R R T12/ENG/111Miss. Female72 40.850.500.50 -2.00
10.0023.75 -MAHIMA MAGIL V T T12/ENG/98Mrs. Female73 40.752.00 4.00- 1.00
10.0026.00ABITHA N T12/ENG/117Mrs. Female74 40.750.25 3.000.50 -1.00
10.0025.48SHINY S T12/ENG/113Mrs. Female75 40.730.25 4.00- -1.00
10.0024.21 -LIBA RANI G D T12/ENG/69Mrs. Female76 40.715.000.50 -1.00
10.0024.75SIVAJOTHI S S T12/ENG/34Mrs. Female77 40.501.25 3.000.50 -1.00
10.0025.45 -SHERIN VINCY S T12/ENG/148Mrs. Female78 40.453.500.50 -1.00

-10.0025.82PUNITHA JOICE J T12/ENG/126Mrs. Female79 40.322.50 1.500.50 -
10.0028.76 -LEETHIYA G S T12/ENG/147Miss. Female80 40.260.50 - -1.00
10.0023.25JASMINE SHINY S T12/ENG/22Mrs. Female81 40.251.00 4.500.50 -1.00
10.0025.25 -SUBIN G T12/ENG/65Mr. Male82 40.253.500.50 -1.00
10.0022.70 -MABEL MALINI A T12/ENG/7Mrs. Female83 40.205.501.00 -1.00

-10.0027.09 -ABISHA W L T12/ENG/122Mrs. Female84 40.093.00- -
-10.0026.98AJITHA A T12/ENG/93Mrs. Female85 39.981.00 2.00- -

10.0026.43MELBA C T12/ENG/84Miss. Female86 39.930.50 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0026.08JEBA CRISTY J T12/ENG/143Mrs. Female87 39.582.000.50 - -1.00
10.0027.55NISHITHA B S T12/ENG/108Miss. Female88 39.550.50 0.50- -1.00
10.0027.02 -SUBITHA J P T12/ENG/103Mrs. Female89 39.521.50- -1.00

-13.0020.00NISHA Y T12/ENG/71Mrs. Female90 39.503.00 3.50- -
-10.0027.98 -SINDHU KUMAR K T12/ENG/52Miss. Female91 39.481.50- -

10.0025.39ASHWIN DALAS T J T12/ENG/90Mr. Male92 39.390.50 2.000.50 -1.00
10.0026.32 -ABISHA S F T12/ENG/61Miss. Female93 39.322.00- -1.00
10.0025.03 -ABITHA SELVA GRACIA A T12/ENG/37Mrs. Female94 39.033.00- -1.00
10.0024.03 -ANUBHA JASMINE T T12/ENG/68Mrs. Female95 39.032.500.50 -2.00
10.0022.50VIJILA C T12/ENG/64Miss. Female96 39.001.50 3.500.50 -1.00
10.0025.45 -MERLIN MALAR N T12/ENG/85Miss. Female97 38.951.501.00 -1.00
10.0026.21ANGELIN VINUSHYA M T12/ENG/104Miss. Female98 38.710.50 0.500.50 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.0026.09 -ADLIN SONIYA P T12/ENG/95Miss. Female99 38.591.50- -1.00
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10.0026.05 -JABA JINI A F T12/ENG/131Mrs. Female100 38.551.50- -1.00
-7.0024.93 -ANNA VINCILA A T12/ENG/4Mrs. Female101 38.435.501.00 -

10.0022.78 -ABRAHAM JENIFER NATHAN S T12/ENG/21Mr. Male102 37.783.001.00 -1.00
10.0022.78ABIJA S T12/ENG/73Miss. Female103 37.782.00 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0026.16 -JINSY STANLY T12/ENG/138Miss. Female104 37.660.50- -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.0021.14NIRMAL SUBI N T12/ENG/96Mrs. Female105 37.643.00 2.50- -1.00
10.0022.63 -ELBINSTON B M T12/ENG/6Mr. Male106 37.633.001.00 -1.00
10.0024.73 -DANIE ADAMS E T12/ENG/29Mr. Male107 37.231.50- -1.00
10.0025.30 -ABISHAKANI E T12/ENG/109Miss. Female108 36.800.50- -1.00
10.0022.80 -SUBASH T T12/ENG/129Mr. Male109 36.302.50- -1.00

-10.0023.18 -SAMUEL RAJ Y T12/ENG/89Mr. Male110 36.183.00- -
10.0023.68REEHA S V T12/ENG/121Miss. Female111 36.181.00 0.50- -1.00

-10.0020.28SELVA STAR SHOBANA S T12/ENG/42Mrs. Female112 36.032.75 2.500.50 -
10.0020.68ANNA JAYA MATHI G T12/ENG/83Mrs. Female113 35.931.25 3.00- -1.00

-10.0021.71 -ARUL DARWIN M T12/ENG/30Mr. Male114 34.713.00- -
-10.0018.78CHRISTABELL P T12/ENG/74Mrs. Female115 32.030.25 3.00- -

U.G. / B.Ed – Correspondence Courses
13.0026.25DEVABRUTTA T T12/ENG/132Mrs. Female116 44.502.75 0.501.00 -1.00
13.0022.00 -JACKULINE SHINY S T12/ENG/88Mrs. Female117 43.002.002.00 -4.00

-10.0024.86 -ASHA PEARL M T12/ENG/23Mrs. Female118 42.364.503.00 -
13.0023.75 -SHEENA R T12/ENG/87Mrs. Female119 40.752.500.50 -1.00

-10.0025.65RAJA JEBA J T12/ENG/123Mrs. Female120 40.653.00 1.500.50 -
-10.0025.63 -SHEEBA K GEORGE T12/ENG/91Mrs. Female121 39.634.00- -
-10.0026.00 -SAKILA KUMARI D I T12/ENG/118Mrs. Female122 39.503.50- -

10.0025.73 -CHRISTABEL JEEN G A T12/ENG/94Mrs. Female123 39.232.000.50 -1.00
10.0024.10SHINY GRACE L T12/ENG/77Mrs. Female124 38.601.50 2.00- -1.00
10.0024.06 -SEBASTY T T12/ENG/18Mrs. Female125 38.563.000.50 -1.00

-10.0025.30 -BLESSY KALARANI J T12/ENG/105Mrs. Female126 38.302.500.50 -
-10.0023.50SHIKHA RAJILIN S K T12/ENG/44Mrs. Female127 37.503.00 1.00- -
-10.0022.63 -VIJILA PRINCE S T12/ENG/8Mrs. Female128 37.134.50- -
-10.0022.80 -LENIN D T12/ENG/56Mr. Male129 36.804.00- -

10.0022.45SOBITHA G T12/ENG/101Mrs. Female130 36.701.25 1.500.50 -1.00
10.0022.50 -SHARMILA D T12/ENG/31Mrs. Female131 36.502.00- -2.00

-13.0022.85 -ALERTNI AASHIS A T12/ENG/145Mr. Male132 35.85- - -
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10.0022.80 -AHILA RUBI J T12/ENG/50Mrs. Female133 35.801.500.50 -1.00
-10.0025.20 -VAJEELA R T12/ENG/136Mrs. Female134 35.700.50- -
-10.0019.39THANGA VIJAYA MALINI E T12/ENG/32Mrs. Female135 34.391.50 3.50- -

10.0020.85 -VENI S T12/ENG/33Mrs. Female136 34.352.50- -1.00


